
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0957190 1 AMIT KUMAR DALIP SINGH 06:45:29:400 06:51:22:750 4 00:05:53:350 Q

2 0701125 2 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN ANSARI

ABDUL RASHID
06:45:29:700 06:51:27:950 4 00:05:58:250 Q

3 1008887 13 BRAHMPRAKASH YADAV

DHARMVEER SINGH
06:45:24:600 06:50:50:950 4 00:05:26:350 Q

4 1280650 15 LEKHRAJ HARPAL

CHAUDHARY
06:45:26:100 06:51:18:450 4 00:05:52:350 Q

5 1376569 16 DINESH MAHTO DUTEE

MAHTO
06:45:26:400 06:51:10:50 4 00:05:43:650 Q

6 1539123 17 PARAMVEER DHARAMVEER

SINGH
06:45:27:100 06:51:11:50 4 00:05:43:950 Q

7 0427563 18 JAGADISH PRASAD SAINI

AMER CHAND SAINI
06:45:27:200 06:50:50:500 4 00:05:23:300 Q

8 0107089 19 SANJAY KUMAR AMAR

CHAND
06:45:27:850 06:51:25:400 4 00:05:57:550 Q

9 0046913 20 SANDEEP SAINI KAILASH

CHAND
06:45:28:300 06:50:54:150 4 00:05:25:850 Q

10 0710756 21 MAHESH KUMAR KALWANIYA

JAN NARAYAN KALWANIYA
06:45:17:850 06:50:56:350 4 00:05:38:500 Q

11 0641197 22 MANVIR SINGH NEKASS

SINGH
06:45:18:700 06:51:08:550 4 00:05:49:850 Q

12 0950363 23 BHARAT SINGH SUBHASH

CHAND
06:45:19:500 06:50:35:500 4 00:05:16:0 Q

13 1712263 28 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMESH

KUMAR
06:45:22:200 06:51:05:50 4 00:05:42:850 Q

14 1304292 30 DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV

HARI RAM YADAV
06:45:23:750 06:51:06:900 4 00:05:43:150 Q

15 0628895 35 MAHENDER SINGH

OMPRAKASH
06:45:13:900 06:50:17:50 4 00:05:03:150 Q

16 1349836 38 HALUK SINGH RAM BARAN 06:45:15:800 06:50:57:400 4 00:05:41:600 Q

17 1596532 39 PAPPU KUMAR GAUR 06:45:16:100 06:51:14:50 4 00:05:57:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



BHOORI SINGH GAUR

18 1089558 43 AFSAR ALI VAHID ALI 06:45:06:250 06:50:43:850 4 00:05:37:600 Q

19 1591916 45 NEKEE RAM JHABAR MAL 06:45:07:150 06:50:25:650 4 00:05:18:500 Q

20 0725756 46 VINOD KUMAR TEKRAM 06:45:07:500 06:51:00:250 4 00:05:52:750 Q

21 0223666 49 SANDEEP KUMAR NAND LAL 06:45:09:200 06:50:25:50 4 00:05:15:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0699200 51 MAHAVIR SINGH DHURA RAM 06:56:58:200 07:02:32:300 4 00:05:34:100 Q

2 1205560 53 DHARM PAL SINGH NANNU

SINGH
06:56:59:800 07:02:37:200 4 00:05:37:400 Q

3 0499931 54 RAVI RANJAN KISHORI

PRASAD SINHA
06:57:00:950 07:02:36:450 4 00:05:35:500 Q

4 0043855 56 SANJAY JAIPAL SINGH 06:57:00:950 07:02:51:850 4 00:05:50:900 Q

5 0631467 57 VIKASH BALBIR SINGH 06:57:01:600 07:02:47:0 4 00:05:45:400 Q

6 1407136 58 KUMAR PAL SATYA SINGH 06:57:01:850 07:02:44:100 4 00:05:42:250 Q

7 0400738 63 RAMKEDAR PRAJAPAT

CHHOTE LAL PRAJAPAT
06:56:52:550 07:02:51:250 4 00:05:58:700 Q

8 0734613 64 MANERAM PAL SIYASHARAN

PAL
06:56:53:100 07:02:19:500 4 00:05:26:400 Q

9 1620020 65 NIRPAT KUMAR SAW

BHEKHLAL SAW
06:56:53:800 07:02:31:650 4 00:05:37:850 Q

10 0957397 66 BHARAT BHUSHAN

MAHENDER SINGH
06:56:54:550 07:02:28:800 4 00:05:34:250 Q

11 0017586 68 SANJAY KUMAR BANWARI

LAL
06:56:55:750 07:02:29:850 4 00:05:34:100 Q

12 0345207 69 RAVINDER RANDHIR 06:56:56:150 07:02:06:700 4 00:05:10:550 Q

13 0705319 71 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI ANANDI

LAL
06:56:44:850 07:02:39:450 4 00:05:54:600 Q

14 1299499 72 DHARMA RAM THEDA RAM 06:56:45:300 07:02:32:650 4 00:05:47:350 Q

15 0738779 73 MONU MAHIPAL 06:56:45:900 07:02:38:100 4 00:05:52:200 Q

16 1062428 74 BALKISHAN VERMA OM

PRAKASH
06:56:46:550 07:02:42:750 4 00:05:56:200 Q

17 1261120 77 HARISHANKAR NEM SINGH 06:56:49:400 07:02:28:400 4 00:05:39:0 Q

18 1539579 79 PARDEEP KUMAR 06:56:50:150 07:02:41:900 4 00:05:51:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MAHENDER

19 1266022 80 ISRAR AAS MOHAMMAD 06:56:50:450 07:02:12:150 4 00:05:21:700 Q

20 0216176 82 SATYA PRAKASH MAHAVEER

SINGH
06:56:38:50 07:02:36:400 4 00:05:58:350 Q

21 0122311 84 SURESH GURJAR NIBBU LAL

GURJAR
06:56:39:400 07:02:34:350 4 00:05:54:950 Q

22 0674140 86 VIJAY KUMAR RAI LAKH

PUJAN RAI
06:56:40:300 07:02:23:950 4 00:05:43:650 Q

23 0244106 87 SACHIN CHANDRA PAL 06:56:40:750 07:02:36:400 4 00:05:55:650 Q

24 1034415 92 BAJRANG LAL YADAV

RAMESHWAR LAL YADAV
06:56:32:400 07:02:27:50 4 00:05:54:650 Q

25 1295667 93 KANA RAM PARSA RAM 06:56:33:150 07:02:11:900 4 00:05:38:750 Q

26 1358017 94 DEEPAK KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
06:56:33:500 07:02:27:700 4 00:05:54:200 Q

27 0979817 96 ARUN KUMAR HEERA SINGH 06:56:34:650 07:02:17:950 4 00:05:43:300 Q

28 1023511 97 BIJENDRA KUMAR

MURLIDHAR
06:56:35:300 07:02:34:250 4 00:05:58:950 Q

29 0668043 98 VEERPAL HARISINGH 06:56:35:750 07:02:32:950 4 00:05:57:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1330982 106 KAPIL DEV MAHENDRA

SINGH
07:07:00:150 07:12:48:50 4 00:05:47:900 Q

2 1668773 108 NAVEEN KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
07:07:01:600 07:12:30:650 4 00:05:29:50 Q

3 0950361 109 ANIL KUMAR KITAB SINGH 07:07:01:850 07:12:06:600 4 00:05:04:750 Q

4 0699892 110 MUKESH CHOUDHARY

RAMDAYAL CHOUDHARY
07:07:02:50 07:12:08:600 4 00:05:06:550 Q

5 1644713 111 GIRIRAJ YADAV MANGI LAL

YADAV
07:06:52:0 07:12:18:100 4 00:05:26:100 Q

6 0389353 112 RATAN LAL RANWA BHOMA

RAM RANWA
07:06:52:450 07:12:33:700 4 00:05:41:250 Q

7 1218089 113 TASLEEM KHAN SAGEER

AHMAD
07:06:53:50 07:12:25:800 4 00:05:32:750 Q

8 1654694 115 GANESH LAL BHANWAR LAL 07:06:54:250 07:12:30:100 4 00:05:35:850 Q

9 1039586 116 AMIT KUNDU SANTRAM 07:06:55:0 07:12:18:500 4 00:05:23:500 Q

10 1644851 118 OM PRAKASH KHATI HARI

PRAASAD KHATI
07:06:56:100 07:12:54:500 4 00:05:58:400 Q

11 0401200 119 RAJU YADAV RAM YADAV 07:06:56:600 07:12:43:100 4 00:05:46:500 Q

12 1545044 121 PARVEEN KUMAR

DHARAMVIR SINGH
07:06:46:450 07:12:25:850 4 00:05:39:400 Q

13 0669637 122 MANOJ SUKH PAL SINGH 07:06:47:200 07:12:24:0 4 00:05:36:800 Q

14 1368067 124 DINESH KUMAR UMRAO

SINGH
07:06:48:650 07:12:32:450 4 00:05:43:800 Q

15 0797748 126 MUKESH KUMAWAT GYARSI

LAL
07:06:49:500 07:12:29:500 4 00:05:40:0 Q

16 1690449 127 UDAY BHAN SAINI RAMJI LAL

SAINI
07:06:50:50 07:12:45:900 4 00:05:55:850 Q

17 0699904 128 MAHESH CHAND PRAJAPATI

SURJAN LAL PRAJAPATI
07:06:50:100 07:12:17:900 4 00:05:27:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1669872 129 NARENDRA SINGH VEEREE

SINGH
07:06:50:750 07:12:39:650 4 00:05:48:900 Q

19 0771620 130 MD SIKANDER SUBAN GAMMI 07:06:51:50 07:12:13:550 4 00:05:22:500 Q

20 0513162 131 RAY SINGH GURJAR DHARAM

SINGH GURJAR
07:06:40:800 07:12:20:700 4 00:05:39:900 Q

21 0733871 132 VIJENDRA GURJAR JAGDISH

GURJAR
07:06:41:600 07:12:18:650 4 00:05:37:50 Q

22 0705244 133 VINAY KUMAR ATMARAM 07:06:42:0 07:12:01:700 4 00:05:19:700 Q

23 1100843 134 BAJRANG LAL JAT KANHYA

LAL JAT
07:06:42:600 07:12:05:950 4 00:05:23:350 Q

24 1222755 136 KRASHAN GOPAL BALVIR

SINGH
07:06:43:850 07:12:05:50 4 00:05:21:200 Q

25 0922747 138 AMIT KUMAR RAMNIWAS 07:06:44:950 07:12:12:450 4 00:05:27:500 Q

26 0993592 139 BABU LAL KUMHAR BASANTI

LAL KUMHAR
07:06:45:350 07:12:34:300 4 00:05:48:950 Q

27 0127011 140 SURESH CHAND SAINI MANGI

LAL SAINI
07:06:46:100 07:12:18:800 4 00:05:32:700 Q

28 1253198 142 HARISH KUMAR JAI

BHAGWAN
07:06:35:550 07:12:27:900 4 00:05:52:350 Q

29 0501756 143 RAVINDRA KUMAR KANWAR

PAL
07:06:35:850 07:12:21:550 4 00:05:45:700 Q

30 0165007 146 SUDEEP KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
07:06:37:800 07:12:27:600 4 00:05:49:800 Q

31 0616600 148 VIRENDER MEWA SINGH 07:06:39:550 07:12:32:500 4 00:05:52:950 Q

32 0751669 149 MOHD NADEEM AHAMAD

DILDAR
07:06:40:100 07:12:16:200 4 00:05:36:100 Q

33 0013493 150 SUKHVIR SINGH RAM NATH 07:06:40:700 07:12:38:900 4 00:05:58:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0722088 151 MONU IQUBAL SINGH 07:18:23:900 07:23:48:350 4 00:05:24:450 Q

2 0450085 152 ROSHAN LAL YADAV

LALCHAND YADAV
07:18:24:550 07:24:10:50 4 00:05:45:500 Q

3 1620083 155 GENDA LAL SAINI MOTI LAL

SAINI
07:18:26:400 07:24:15:450 4 00:05:49:50 Q

4 0793075 156 MOHAMMAD IRFAN ALLAH

NOOR
07:18:27:150 07:24:16:750 4 00:05:49:600 Q

5 1643389 157 NEERAJ KUMAR ISHWAR

SINGH
07:18:28:250 07:23:58:500 4 00:05:30:250 Q

6 1673937 158 NARENDRA KUMAR MAN

SINGH
07:18:28:650 07:24:26:550 4 00:05:57:900 Q

7 0796617 160 MUNSAB ALI ALAU DDIN 07:18:29:400 07:24:04:550 4 00:05:35:150 Q

8 1111495 161 BHANU PRAKASH SAINI

RADHE SHYAM SAINI
07:18:18:350 07:23:43:500 4 00:05:25:150 Q

9 1083892 162 ANIL KUMAR TEJPAL SINGH 07:18:19:450 07:23:52:800 4 00:05:33:350 Q

10 1310794 164 LOKPAL DHAKER

GANGALAHARI
07:18:20:350 07:23:54:800 4 00:05:34:450 Q

11 1296342 165 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR

BANAI SINGH GURJAR
07:18:21:450 07:24:12:400 4 00:05:50:950 Q

12 1609715 166 NIHAL SINGH GURJAR HARI

SINGH GURJAR
07:18:21:800 07:24:09:400 4 00:05:47:600 Q

13 1551768 169 NARENDER SINGH

PARASRAM
07:18:24:100 07:24:11:300 4 00:05:47:200 Q

14 0668119 170 MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV

KAPIL DEO PRASAD YADAV
07:18:24:500 07:24:14:450 4 00:05:49:950 Q

15 0123953 172 SHYORAM GURJAR

RAMNIWAS
07:18:13:800 07:23:51:500 4 00:05:37:700 Q

16 1413670 173 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR

JAYSINGH GURJAR
07:18:14:300 07:24:12:900 4 00:05:58:600 Q

17 1379201 175 KHEMCHAND SHIV SINGH 07:18:15:900 07:24:09:950 4 00:05:54:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1606714 176 NARENDER KUMAR YADAV

UMRAV SINGH YADAV
07:18:16:400 07:24:11:800 4 00:05:55:400 Q

19 0145993 178 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV

UMRAO SINGH YADAV
07:18:17:150 07:24:04:850 4 00:05:47:700 Q

20 0516114 181 RAVI KUMAR SORAJ SINGH 07:18:05:900 07:23:22:750 4 00:05:16:850 Q

21 1328198 184 HANSRAM GUJAR

GIRRAJSINGH
07:18:10:200 07:23:54:800 4 00:05:44:600 Q

22 1298663 185 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV

MOHAN LAL
07:18:10:500 07:23:44:700 4 00:05:34:200 Q

23 1301319 186 HUKAM CHAND MURLI RAM 07:18:11:500 07:23:50:0 4 00:05:38:500 Q

24 1382810 188 HUKAM SINGH GURJAR

PRAHALAD GURJAR
07:18:11:700 07:23:41:950 4 00:05:30:250 Q

25 0129085 189 SITARAM YADAV BHAGWAN

SAHAY YADAV
07:18:12:150 07:23:44:0 4 00:05:31:850 Q

26 1614146 192 GOPAL KRISHNA CHAUDHARI

BAINI CHOUDHARY
07:18:01:650 07:23:45:500 4 00:05:43:850 Q

27 1589731 194 PANKAJ KUMAR KAMLESH

PRASAD
07:18:01:800 07:23:46:350 4 00:05:44:550 Q

28 1551796 195 PRAMOD KANWAR SINGH 07:18:02:600 07:23:53:600 4 00:05:51:0 Q

29 0772142 197 VARDAN KUMAR HARIYA

SINGH
07:18:03:900 07:23:46:100 4 00:05:42:200 Q

30 1592716 198 PRAKASH KUMAR KAPILDEO

THAKUR
07:18:04:200 07:23:56:850 4 00:05:52:650 Q

31 0478060 199 ROUSHAN KUMAR MEHTA

RAJENDRA MEHTA
07:18:04:700 07:23:40:950 4 00:05:36:250 Q

32 0322813 200 RAKESH KUMAR SITA RAM 07:18:05:300 07:23:38:200 4 00:05:32:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0348521 202 JITENDAR DINESH KUMAR 07:28:28:400 07:34:18:100 4 00:05:49:700 Q

2 1225059 203 DHARMENDER PRABHATILAL 07:28:28:700 07:34:01:450 4 00:05:32:750 Q

3 1628574 204
PRADEEP KUMAR

KUSHWAHA RAJENDRA

PRASAD KUSHWAHA

07:28:29:100 07:34:27:100 4 00:05:58:0 Q

4 1533211 205 GOVIND SAINI AMARSINGH

SAINI
07:28:29:600 07:33:55:100 4 00:05:25:500 Q

5 0429909 206 JAI CHAND GURJAR GHISA

RAM
07:28:29:900 07:34:16:300 4 00:05:46:400 Q

6 0405317 207 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY

GOMA RAM CHOUDHARY
07:28:31:0 07:34:06:350 4 00:05:35:350 Q

7 1372939 208 HIRDESH KUMAR ISHWAR

SINGH
07:28:30:100 07:33:59:600 4 00:05:29:500 Q

8 1236267 210 KRISHNA CHATAR SINGH 07:28:31:400 07:34:06:650 4 00:05:35:250 Q

9 0031043 212 SANJAY PRABHU DAYAL 07:28:23:0 07:33:59:200 4 00:05:36:200 Q

10 0220214 213 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BADAN

SINGH YADAV
07:28:23:600 07:34:06:900 4 00:05:43:300 Q

11 0022805 215 SUGAR PAL SINGH MAHIPAL

SINGH
07:28:24:300 07:34:09:200 4 00:05:44:900 Q

12 0355875 216 JAIDEEP SINGH BISHAN

SINGH
07:28:24:850 07:34:15:450 4 00:05:50:600 Q

13 1630484 219 GAJENDRA MUNDLIA JEEVAN

RAM
07:28:26:400 07:34:17:600 4 00:05:51:200 Q

14 0940439 220 APSAR ALI MAHMOOD ALI 07:28:27:50 07:34:09:0 4 00:05:41:950 Q

15 0389061 221 RAJBEER LAL CHAND 07:28:18:450 07:34:14:150 4 00:05:55:700 Q

16 0316852 222 RAVI DUTT DAYARAM 07:28:18:850 07:33:54:150 4 00:05:35:300 Q

17 0153337 224 SANJAY KUMAR RAJPAL 07:29:01:650 07:34:27:100 4 00:05:25:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0630385 225 MANJEET KUMAR SATPAL 07:28:19:650 07:33:50:700 4 00:05:31:50 Q

19 0337541 227 RAM KARIT BALWANT SINGH 07:28:20:550 07:33:57:800 4 00:05:37:250 Q

20 0509935 228 JAHANGEER ANSARI

MUIKEEM ANSARI
07:28:21:450 07:33:47:250 4 00:05:25:800 Q

21 0478950 229 RAVINDRA SINGH SAHA DEV

GIRI
07:28:21:800 07:34:17:400 4 00:05:55:600 Q

22 0965038 230 ANIL KUMAR SATYAPAL

SINGH
07:28:22:0 07:33:47:750 4 00:05:25:750 Q

23 1690626 231 NARENDER KUMAR SONI

SHER SINGH SONI
07:28:12:50 07:33:56:400 4 00:05:44:350 Q

24 1575637 232 PAVAN KUMAR KUWAR JEET 07:28:12:400 07:33:28:500 4 00:05:16:100 Q

25 0336225 233 RAMESH KUMAR CHANDER

SINGH
07:28:13:50 07:33:57:850 4 00:05:44:800 Q

26 0760347 234 VIKASH KUMAR BHOULAY

SINGH
07:28:13:600 07:34:11:500 4 00:05:57:900 Q

27 0004906 235 SURENDER KUMAR ISHWAR

SINGH
07:28:14:300 07:34:00:200 4 00:05:45:900 Q

28 1290180 236 KALU RAM SAINI MOHAN LAL

SAINI
07:28:14:750 07:34:01:750 4 00:05:47:0 Q

29 0031902 237 SUNIL KUMAR ZILE SINGH 07:28:15:50 07:33:57:350 4 00:05:42:300 Q

30 0308164 242 RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
07:28:06:400 07:33:51:0 4 00:05:44:600 Q

31 0056818 244 SUNIL KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH 07:28:07:750 07:33:28:700 4 00:05:20:950 Q

32 0040670 245 SANJAY KUMAR JAGMAL

SINGH
07:28:08:100 07:33:41:900 4 00:05:33:800 Q

33 0623880 246 MUKESH SAINI ABHAI SINGH 07:28:08:650 07:33:58:0 4 00:05:49:350 Q

34 0436667 247 RAKESH KUMAR MEER

CHAND
07:28:09:400 07:34:04:450 4 00:05:55:50 Q

35 0780883 249 MANOJ KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 07:28:10:800 07:33:56:900 4 00:05:46:100 Q

36 1127565 250 AKASH NARESH KUMAR

KASHY
07:28:11:400 07:33:58:800 4 00:05:47:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0777294 251 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT

GHASI RAM KUMAWAT
07:40:55:700 07:46:48:550 4 00:05:52:850 Q

2 1274582 255 KAYYUM ALI ROSHAN LAL 07:40:57:400 07:46:30:150 4 00:05:32:750 Q

3 0405503 256 RAMESH CHAND LEELA 07:40:58:150 07:46:40:50 4 00:05:41:900 Q

4 1340741 257 HEMANT KUMAR

SIYASHARAN RAM
07:40:58:750 07:46:53:800 4 00:05:55:50 Q

5 1553102 258 PAWAN KUMAR RAJ SINGH 07:40:59:350 07:46:32:0 4 00:05:32:650 Q

6 0308306 259 ROHIT CHAUHAN KALYAN

SINGH
07:41:00:50 07:46:25:200 4 00:05:25:150 Q

7 0338420 260 RAJESH KUMAR JAI

BHAGWAN
07:41:01:350 07:46:30:0 4 00:05:28:650 Q

8 0410926 261 RAHUL YADAV RAJENDRA

PRASAD
07:40:50:600 07:46:08:300 4 00:05:17:700 Q

9 1351641 262
KAILASH CHAND YADAV

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

YADAV

07:40:51:200 07:46:38:700 4 00:05:47:500 Q

10 0045807 266 SURENDER KUMAR PURAN

SINGH
07:40:52:750 07:46:48:800 4 00:05:56:50 Q

11 0195120 267 SANJAY SINGH RAM PAL

SINGH
07:40:53:200 07:46:28:350 4 00:05:35:150 Q

12 0957216 268 ANIL MAHENDER SINGH 07:40:53:650 07:46:44:900 4 00:05:51:250 Q

13 1232741 269 DINESH KUMAR SURENDRA

SINGH
07:40:54:50 07:46:53:550 4 00:05:59:500 Q

14 0333719 271 JEEVAN DASS GHANSHYAM

DASS
07:40:43:800 07:46:19:300 4 00:05:35:500 Q

15 0001587 272 SHAKEEL MOH RAMJAN 07:40:44:750 07:46:44:200 4 00:05:59:450 Q

16 0432194 275 ROOPA RAM CHOUDHARY

INDAN RAM CHOUDHARY
07:40:46:200 07:46:38:350 4 00:05:52:150 Q

17 1700644 276 POONMA RAM TAGA RAM 07:40:47:0 07:46:38:400 4 00:05:51:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0021530 277 SHIVKUMAR DHARM PAL

SINGH
07:40:47:700 07:46:38:800 4 00:05:51:100 Q

19 1266940 280 KAPIL PANCHAL

SATYAPRAKASH
07:40:49:350 07:46:18:300 4 00:05:28:950 Q

20 0244349 281 SHIV KUMAR SHYAM CHAND 07:40:37:850 07:46:11:450 4 00:05:33:600 Q

21 0653569 282 MOHAMMAD JUBER

IKRAMUDDIN
07:40:38:300 07:46:12:300 4 00:05:34:0 Q

22 1306562 283 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

DEVI SAHAY SHARMA
07:40:38:900 07:46:17:400 4 00:05:38:500 Q

23 1339541 286 HANS RAJ GURJAR PRAHLAD

GURJAR
07:40:41:50 07:46:21:550 4 00:05:40:500 Q

24 1352543 287 KHUSIRAM GURJAR ANTRAM

GURJAR
07:40:41:700 07:45:39:200 4 00:04:57:500 Q

25 0647026 289 MANENDRA KUMAR KALIRAM

SINGH
07:40:42:850 07:46:29:550 4 00:05:46:700 Q

26 1244197 290 DEEPAK SITARAM 07:40:43:250 07:46:26:350 4 00:05:43:100 Q

27 1299363 293 KULDEEP KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
07:40:32:850 07:46:17:900 4 00:05:45:50 Q

28 1509769 294 PAWAN KUMAR KARTAR

SINGH
07:40:33:150 07:45:50:100 4 00:05:16:950 Q

29 1263184 295 HARIOM SATYA PAL SINGH 07:40:33:850 07:46:12:150 4 00:05:38:300 Q

30 0902904 296 BOBY PAL POORAN SINGH 07:40:34:100 07:46:17:0 4 00:05:42:900 Q

31 1280437 297 LOKESH SINGH GAMBHEER

SINGH
07:40:34:550 07:45:50:800 4 00:05:16:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1689864 301 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

RAMNATH
07:52:22:300 07:58:04:900 4 00:05:42:600 Q

2 0495908 302 JAIPRAKASH CHANDRA

MAHAVEER PRASAD
07:52:22:800 07:58:11:250 4 00:05:48:450 Q

3 1264315 306 KAMLESH CHAUDHARI

KAMTA CHAUDHRI
07:52:25:0 07:58:08:500 4 00:05:43:500 Q

4 1241299 307 DEVWART SATPAL 07:52:25:750 07:57:58:800 4 00:05:33:50 Q

5 1071972 310 ANAND RAJ ANAND

SHAILENDRA PRASAD SINGH
07:52:27:950 07:58:02:600 4 00:05:34:650 Q

6 1682002 311 PARDEEP KUMAR NARSI LAL 07:52:17:100 07:58:02:300 4 00:05:45:200 Q

7 1232616 313 HARIKESH SINGH PATMAL

SINGH
07:52:18:800 07:57:37:900 4 00:05:19:100 Q

8 1584507 314 GHANSHYAM YADAV

MAHARAM YADAV
07:52:19:100 07:57:53:50 4 00:05:33:950 Q

9 0912305 315 BANWARI LAL SHIV CHARAN 07:52:19:900 07:58:08:200 4 00:05:48:300 Q

10 0232763 317 SANTRAM YADAV SHIV LAL

YADAV
07:52:20:200 07:58:04:0 4 00:05:43:800 Q

11 0085712 318 SATISH KUMAR YADAV

POORAN CHAND YADAV
07:52:20:500 07:57:55:350 4 00:05:34:850 Q

12 0943898 319 ANIL KUMAR HARI RAM 07:52:21:50 07:58:15:300 4 00:05:54:250 Q

13 1577085 321 PRAVEEN KUMAR VIRENDRA

SINGH
07:52:11:200 07:57:54:700 4 00:05:43:500 Q

14 0368583 323 RAHUL KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
07:52:11:850 07:57:22:200 4 00:05:10:350 Q

15 1366114 325 KUSHVIR SINGH DHAKAD

HARIDAYAL DHAKAD
07:52:13:350 07:57:42:150 4 00:05:28:800 Q

16 0411786 326 RAM AVTAR MANDAL

BINDESHWAR MANDAL
07:52:13:650 07:58:10:650 4 00:05:57:0 Q

17 0398957 327 RAMAGATAR KUMAWAT 07:52:13:950 07:58:10:350 4 00:05:56:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SANWARMAL KUMAWAT

18 1053519 328 AAVESH KUMAR DHARMPAL

SINGH
07:52:14:600 07:57:48:100 4 00:05:33:500 Q

19 0311485 329 RAKESH KUMAR UMED

SINGH
07:52:14:900 07:57:56:700 4 00:05:41:800 Q

20 0032149 330 SUBHASH CHAND LT

KRISHAN KUMAR
07:52:15:450 07:58:02:750 4 00:05:47:300 Q

21 0464865 332
RAMPHOOL CHAUDHARY

LAXMI NARAYAN

CHUADHARY

07:52:05:50 07:57:40:600 4 00:05:35:550 Q

22 1098762 333 ARJUN LAL SAINI BANWARI

LAL SAINI
07:52:05:800 07:57:32:250 4 00:05:26:450 Q

23 0661458 336 MAHESH PRAJAPAT MANGTU

RAM PRAJAPAT
07:52:07:100 07:57:37:100 4 00:05:30:0 Q

24 0681608 337 MOHAN LAL SAINI HARI

PRASAD SAINI
07:52:07:700 07:57:29:900 4 00:05:22:200 Q

25 0629143 338 MADAN LAL RAMMEHAR 07:52:08:800 07:57:32:400 4 00:05:23:600 Q

26 1250283 341 DEEPAK SINGH RAJBIR

SINGH
07:51:57:250 07:57:38:400 4 00:05:41:150 Q

27 1669275 343 GOPI SINGH GURJAR

RAMKANWAR GURJAR
07:51:58:850 07:57:22:100 4 00:05:23:250 Q

28 0915924 344 ANIL KUMAR BABU LAL 07:51:59:600 07:57:06:150 4 00:05:06:550 Q

29 0300148 345 RAKESH ATTAR SINGH 07:51:59:900 07:57:38:600 4 00:05:38:700 Q

30 0689535 347 MURARI LAL JANGID RATAN

LAL
07:52:00:900 07:57:57:350 4 00:05:56:450 Q

31 1348087 348 HARIDEV SHRUTI KUMAR

YADAV
07:52:01:200 07:57:37:300 4 00:05:36:100 Q

32 1655310 350 PAWAN KUMAR TARACHAND 07:52:03:700 07:57:32:250 4 00:05:28:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1330437 351 KAILASH RAM AMRA RAM 08:03:43:0 08:09:27:0 4 00:05:44:0 Q

2 0191912 353 SATISH SINGH CHANDEL

SUKHRAM SINGH
08:03:44:100 08:09:10:950 4 00:05:26:850 Q

3 0466867 355 ROHITASH KUMAR DADRWAL

BODU RAM
08:03:45:400 08:09:41:450 4 00:05:56:50 Q

4 1331041 358 HARVIR SINGH RAMRATAN 08:03:45:950 08:08:47:200 4 00:05:01:250 Q

5 1584751 359 NAND RAM PADAM SINGH

PRAJAPATI
08:03:46:600 08:09:35:950 4 00:05:49:350 Q

6 0319125 361 JAI PRAKASH RAM NIWAS 08:03:38:500 08:09:09:900 4 00:05:31:400 Q

7 1605937 362 PARDEEP KARWASRA

MAHTAB SINGH
08:03:38:750 08:09:03:850 4 00:05:25:100 Q

8 1584095 363 GOVARDHAN LAL SAMOTA

HEERA LAL SAMOTA
08:03:39:650 08:09:30:0 4 00:05:50:350 Q

9 0798911 366 MANOJ KUMAR RANWA RAM

LAL RANWAR
08:03:41:50 08:09:24:0 4 00:05:42:950 Q

10 0342274 368 RAVINDER SINGH DARYA

SINGH
08:03:41:950 08:09:41:600 4 00:05:59:650 Q

11 0482525 369 RAJIV BAGHEL SANTOSH

KUMAR
08:03:42:600 08:08:59:850 4 00:05:17:250 Q

12 0239697 370 SONU KUMAR OMBIR SINGH 08:03:42:300 08:08:20:550 4 00:04:38:250 Q

13 1054728 371 ASHOK KUMAR RAM

SHANKAR
08:03:32:250 08:09:26:850 4 00:05:54:600 Q

14 0301375 372 RAM DHARAMVEER 08:03:32:850 08:09:21:550 4 00:05:48:700 Q

15 0161805 375 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR

SUWA LAL GURJAR
08:03:34:400 08:09:02:300 4 00:05:27:900 Q

16 0785730 377 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR

SURAJ PRASAD GURJAR
08:03:34:250 08:09:06:650 4 00:05:32:400 Q

17 1593402 378 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
08:03:34:950 08:09:13:800 4 00:05:38:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1264841 380 KAPIL UPADHYAY VIJAY

UPADHYAY
08:03:36:550 08:08:52:850 4 00:05:16:300 Q

19 1096265 381 ANIL KUMAR PITRAM SAINI 08:03:25:50 08:09:23:800 4 00:05:58:750 Q

20 0603133 383 VIJAY SATYAVEER SINGH 08:03:26:300 08:09:15:600 4 00:05:49:300 Q

21 0423883 384 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV

JAI RAM YADAV
08:03:26:800 08:09:07:700 4 00:05:40:900 Q

22 1312608 386 TEKCHAND KUMAWAT

RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT
08:03:28:0 08:08:59:550 4 00:05:31:550 Q

23 0176671 387 SHIV KUMAR BHOPAL 08:03:28:900 08:09:20:450 4 00:05:51:550 Q

24 1115683 388 BAJRANG LAL YADAV

SUGANA RAM YADAV
08:03:29:50 08:09:11:50 4 00:05:42:0 Q

25 0488004 390 RAJENDRA KUMAR BABULAL 08:03:30:450 08:09:10:750 4 00:05:40:300 Q

26 0340133 392 RAHUL KUMAR SORAJ SINGH 08:03:19:700 08:08:55:500 4 00:05:35:800 Q

27 1248627 393 DEEPAK KUMAR SATYAVIR

SINGH
08:03:20:100 08:08:47:100 4 00:05:27:0 Q

28 1281471 394 LEKHRAM GURJAR GYARSA

RAM
08:03:20:550 08:09:15:750 4 00:05:55:200 Q

29 0432719 396 RAJARAM GURJAR RAM

KSIHAN GURJAR
08:03:21:800 08:08:57:850 4 00:05:36:50 Q

30 1593866 397 PRAKASH CHAND SANI

KAILASH SAINI
08:03:22:400 08:08:59:900 4 00:05:37:500 Q

31 0057393 399 SUNIL PHOOL SINGH 08:03:23:800 08:09:00:900 4 00:05:37:100 Q

32 1332323 400 DEEPA RAM RUKHMANA RAM 08:03:25:150 08:09:20:150 4 00:05:55:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0321192 403 ROHIT BIRENDER SINGH 08:14:38:150 08:20:33:650 4 00:05:55:500 Q

2 1375460 405 LALA RAM BANNA RAM 08:14:39:400 08:20:03:700 4 00:05:24:300 Q

3 1220234 406 TEJBIR SINGH HAKIM SINGH 08:14:39:900 08:20:33:350 4 00:05:53:450 Q

4 1305837 409 KAILASH CHAND SAINI KALU

RAM SAINI
08:14:41:250 08:20:20:850 4 00:05:39:600 Q

5 1348962 411 LALACHAND KHAIRIYA

PEETHA RAM KHIRIYA
08:14:31:500 08:20:22:800 4 00:05:51:300 Q

6 1102498 412 ANIL KUMAR JAHAN CHAND 08:14:32:350 08:20:16:500 4 00:05:44:150 Q

7 0633494 415 MANJEET RAJENDER 08:14:33:100 08:20:12:700 4 00:05:39:600 Q

8 0726662 417 VIJENDRA SINGH GARHWAL

RAMLAL
08:14:34:800 08:20:17:250 4 00:05:42:450 Q

9 0053165 421 SUNIL KUMAR OMPRAKASH 08:14:27:150 08:20:06:400 4 00:05:39:250 Q

10 1323777 422 HARISH BALWDA HAWA

SINGH
08:14:27:800 08:19:43:250 4 00:05:15:450 Q

11 0541513 426 RUDRA PRAKASH CHAUHAN

SHYAM BIHARI RAM
08:14:29:900 08:20:12:850 4 00:05:42:950 Q

12 1314224 428 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR

JAGDISH NARAYAN GURJAR
08:14:30:200 08:20:14:200 4 00:05:44:0 Q

13 1120998 429 ATMA RAM KUMAWAT

SHRAWAN LAL KUMAWAT
08:14:30:950 08:20:22:500 4 00:05:51:550 Q

14 1307574 430 KISHOR YADAV HARPHOOL

SINGH
08:14:30:800 08:20:08:150 4 00:05:37:350 Q

15 0963189 431 AJAY SONKHIYA MUNNA LAL 08:14:21:700 08:20:13:0 4 00:05:51:300 Q

16 1620626 433 OM PRAKASH GURJAR

RAMPHOOL GURJAR
08:14:22:700 08:19:30:550 4 00:05:07:850 Q

17 1227106 435 DINESH KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA SINGH
08:14:24:0 08:19:55:700 4 00:05:31:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1612192 436 NIRANJAN LAL YADAV SHIV

CHARAN YADAV
08:14:24:450 08:19:36:850 4 00:05:12:400 Q

19 0999188 437 BALJEET HANSRAJ 08:14:24:950 08:19:44:950 4 00:05:20:0 Q

20 1010564 440 ASHOK ROY RUDAL ROY 08:14:26:450 08:20:23:300 4 00:05:56:850 Q

21 0700101 441 MANISH KUMAR VASUDEV 08:14:15:650 08:20:01:450 4 00:05:45:800 Q

22 0696944 443
MAHENDRA KUMAR

PRAJAPAT BUDDHA LAL

PRAJAPATI

08:14:16:250 08:20:16:0 4 00:05:59:750 Q

23 1043309 444 BHEEMRAJ PRAJAPAT

RAMOTAR PRAJAPAT
08:14:16:700 08:20:11:250 4 00:05:54:550 Q

24 0776624 445 MAHESH KUMAR SONI LAL 08:14:17:200 08:19:52:800 4 00:05:35:600 Q

25 1012348 446 AKLESH SAIN BABU LAL 08:14:17:500 08:20:02:50 4 00:05:44:550 Q

26 1355886 447 KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI

LALLU RAM SAINI
08:14:18:150 08:19:30:800 4 00:05:12:650 Q

27 1594634 448 UMRAV SINGH GURJAR

RAMESH CHAND
08:14:18:700 08:19:54:750 4 00:05:36:50 Q

28 0204254 449 SATISH CHAND

RADHEYSHYAM JANGI
08:14:19:650 08:19:59:300 4 00:05:39:650 Q

29 0177325 450 SATYA VEER NEPAL SINGH 08:14:19:950 08:19:57:350 4 00:05:37:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1388228 452 DEEPAK DHARAMVEER

SINGH
08:24:39:350 08:30:19:100 4 00:05:39:750 Q

2 0669520 453 MAN SINGH SUMER SINGH 08:24:39:650 08:30:34:950 4 00:05:55:300 Q

3 0768820 454 VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV

AMAR SINGH YADAV
08:24:40:900 08:30:32:600 4 00:05:51:700 Q

4 1292450 456 LEELA RAM GURJAR GORAL

RAMGURJAR
08:24:41:450 08:29:53:850 4 00:05:12:400 Q

5 1613317 458 GANPAT LAL CHUNNI LAL 08:24:43:0 08:30:32:500 4 00:05:49:500 Q

6 0733129 459 MADHO SINGH HUKUM

SINGH SAINI
08:24:43:250 08:30:14:200 4 00:05:30:950 Q

7 0180424 460 SUNIL KUMAR GOVIND RAM 08:24:44:200 08:30:28:450 4 00:05:44:250 Q

8 0003832 462 SANJEEV KUMAR BRIJENDRA

SINGH
08:24:32:700 08:30:28:450 4 00:05:55:750 Q

9 0398084 465 RAMGOPAL YADAV

RAMKARAN YADAV
08:24:34:300 08:30:33:800 4 00:05:59:500 Q

10 1087423 466 AMIT KUMAR ALAM SINGH 08:24:35:300 08:30:13:700 4 00:05:38:400 Q

11 1049864 469 AJAY PRATAP SINGH

DWARIKA PRASAD
08:24:36:900 08:30:18:600 4 00:05:41:700 Q

12 1278373 470 KAILASH OM PRAKASH 08:24:37:600 08:30:04:600 4 00:05:27:0 Q

13 0178882 471 SANJEEV KUMAR SATPAL

SINGH
08:24:25:700 08:30:13:100 4 00:05:47:400 Q

14 0007675 472 SANJAY KUMAR RANGI LAL 08:24:26:200 08:29:56:50 4 00:05:29:850 Q

15 0946208 475 ARVIND YADAV JEET RAM 08:24:27:650 08:30:01:650 4 00:05:34:0 Q

16 0163479 476 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

BIGAN SAW
08:24:28:550 08:30:26:950 4 00:05:58:400 Q

17 0666091 478 VEERENDRA SINGH

MUKHRAM SINGH GURJAR
08:24:29:700 08:30:06:900 4 00:05:37:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0053948 479 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM

KISHAN
08:24:30:250 08:30:10:750 4 00:05:40:500 Q

19 0413730 480 RAJESH KUMAR MALI

RAMAVATAR
08:24:30:650 08:30:04:500 4 00:05:33:850 Q

20 0009630 481 SUNIL AZAD SINGH 08:24:20:550 08:30:01:200 4 00:05:40:650 Q

21 1041332 483
ABADKISHOR KUMAR

CHAURSIYA SHIVDATT

CHAURSIYA

08:24:21:300 08:29:57:50 4 00:05:35:750 Q

22 1669762 487 UDAY BHAN YADAV PURAN

MAL YADAV
08:24:24:250 08:29:44:850 4 00:05:20:600 Q

23 1345710 488 ILIAS MEAHRUDDIN 08:24:24:650 08:30:10:550 4 00:05:45:900 Q

24 0921936 489 ADESH KUMAR NARESH

YADAV
08:24:25:100 08:30:09:650 4 00:05:44:550 Q

25 0791408 493 MOHAN VIJAI PAL SINGH 08:24:16:100 08:30:13:300 4 00:05:57:200 Q

26 0909898 495 ASHOK KUMAR LEKHRAJ

SINGH
08:24:17:500 08:30:00:250 4 00:05:42:750 Q

27 1029788 498 AMIT KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD SAH
08:24:19:150 08:29:59:350 4 00:05:40:200 Q

28 0219201 499 SUMIT KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
08:24:19:600 08:30:10:600 4 00:05:51:0 Q

29 0383014 500 RAJNISH KUMAR

SARBANAND PRASAD
08:24:20:50 08:30:06:800 4 00:05:46:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1288644 501 KAMAL SAINI RAMESH

CHAND SAINI
08:34:46:200 08:40:37:400 4 00:05:51:200 Q

2 1703241 505 NARESH KUMAR

MOOLCHAND
08:34:48:250 08:40:10:150 4 00:05:21:900 Q

3 1529068 506 NARESH KUMAR RAJA RAM 08:34:49:0 08:40:23:450 4 00:05:34:450 Q

4 0028133 508 SURAJ BHATIA SUBE SINGH 08:34:50:400 08:40:48:900 4 00:05:58:500 Q

5 0743553 511 VINAY PRASAD GUPTA

BAIRISTER P GUPTA
08:34:41:300 08:40:16:700 4 00:05:35:400 Q

6 0919553 512 BIJENDRA KUMAR

JAGROSHAN
08:34:41:700 08:40:18:350 4 00:05:36:650 Q

7 0213562 513 SUSHIL KUMAR SHANKAR

LAL
08:34:42:150 08:40:37:950 4 00:05:55:800 Q

8 0343228 514 RAJINDER KUMAR KRISHAN

LAL
08:34:42:850 08:40:14:850 4 00:05:32:0 Q

9 0237611 515 SUMIT KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
08:34:43:150 08:39:54:700 4 00:05:11:550 Q

10 0348340 517 RAHUL JAIPRAKASH 08:34:43:850 08:40:16:400 4 00:05:32:550 Q

11 0732294 518 MEGHARAM JAT MOHAN LAL 08:34:44:550 08:40:01:250 4 00:05:16:700 Q

12 0667075 519 VIKRAM SINGH LOHARE

SINGH
08:34:45:50 08:40:12:450 4 00:05:27:400 Q

13 1223480 521 FARMAN AHMAD VALI

MOHMMAD
08:34:36:200 08:40:27:0 4 00:05:50:800 Q

14 0372989 522 RAVINDRA KUMAR OMBIR

SINGH
08:34:37:0 08:40:11:50 4 00:05:34:50 Q

15 1272370 523 LOKESH KUMAR KANWAR

SINGH
08:34:37:100 08:40:30:850 4 00:05:53:750 Q

16 0625331 524 MURSLEM HAKIM ALI 08:34:37:600 08:40:26:0 4 00:05:48:400 Q

17 0767326 525 MOHIT KUMAR NARENDER

SINGH
08:34:38:0 08:40:28:300 4 00:05:50:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0912492 526 BIJENDER RAJENDERSINGH 08:34:38:400 08:40:19:300 4 00:05:40:900 Q

19 0749423 527 MANOJ YADAV RAJ SINGH 08:34:39:0 08:40:01:700 4 00:05:22:700 Q

20 1560357 528 ZUBER AHEMAD NAFEESH

AHMAD
08:34:39:450 08:40:37:500 4 00:05:58:50 Q

21 1359242 530 DIGAMBAR SINGH JAGADISH

PRASAD
08:34:40:700 08:40:26:400 4 00:05:45:700 Q

22 0914366 531 ASHWANI KUMAR AJAYVEER

SINGH
08:34:30:300 08:40:07:350 4 00:05:37:50 Q

23 0776630 533 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI BABU

LAL SAINI
08:34:31:600 08:40:30:50 4 00:05:58:450 Q

24 0222697 536 SUBHASH KUMAR JAKHAR

SHRICHAND JAKHAR
08:34:33:200 08:39:55:950 4 00:05:22:750 Q

25 0943847 537 AMIT KUMAR LAKSHMI

CHAND YADAV
08:34:33:800 08:40:25:400 4 00:05:51:600 Q

26 1226447 538 KRISHAN KUMAR

MEHARCHAND
08:34:34:400 08:40:17:200 4 00:05:42:800 Q

27 1316531 540 DEVRAJ MANNA RAM

GURJAR
08:34:35:500 08:40:18:800 4 00:05:43:300 Q

28 0125423 542 SITA RAM GURJAR SANWAR

MAL
08:34:26:50 08:40:01:300 4 00:05:35:250 Q

29 1054507 545 CHANDAN KUMAR SHASHI

BHUSHAN SINGH
08:34:27:450 08:40:22:300 4 00:05:54:850 Q

30 0669431 546 MAHIPAL POORAN MAL

GURJAR
08:34:27:850 08:39:51:50 4 00:05:23:200 Q

31 0678618 547 MUKESH KUMAR NAGAR

NANDRAM NAGAR
08:34:28:150 08:40:09:300 4 00:05:41:150 Q

32 0347650 548 RAJBIR VIKRAM SINGH 08:34:28:850 08:40:02:750 4 00:05:33:900 Q

33 0665256 549 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV RAM

KISHORE YADAV
08:34:29:150 08:40:02:600 4 00:05:33:450 Q

34 1221405 550 LAL CHAND TOTA RAM 08:34:29:600 08:40:16:800 4 00:05:47:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1292803 551 INDRA RAJ GURJAR DEV

KARAN GURJAR
08:45:04:600 08:50:29:200 4 00:05:24:600 Q

2 0755570 552 MANOJ KUMAR MEWA SINGH 08:45:05:50 08:50:50:100 4 00:05:45:50 Q

3 1326440 553 HANSRAJ KURI DHURA RAM

KURI
08:45:05:550 08:50:54:400 4 00:05:48:850 Q

4 1265265 554 LOVELY KUMAR ONKAR

SINGH
08:45:06:0 08:50:37:400 4 00:05:31:400 Q

5 0430445 557 RAM SINGH GORSI MALA

RAM GORSI
08:45:07:650 08:50:30:150 4 00:05:22:500 Q

6 1250013 558 HITESH KUMAR BABU LAL 08:45:08:0 08:50:54:800 4 00:05:46:800 Q

7 0615199 559 VIKASH KUMAR PREM SINGH 08:45:08:0 08:50:47:250 4 00:05:39:250 Q

8 1340020 561 HEERA LAKL GURJAR

SUWALAL GURJAR
08:44:59:800 08:50:39:750 4 00:05:39:950 Q

9 0947663 563 AJIT JAGDISH 08:45:00:800 08:50:47:750 4 00:05:46:950 Q

10 0925220 564 BRAJESH KUMAR

OMPRAKASH SINGH
08:45:01:400 08:50:42:800 4 00:05:41:400 Q

11 0788194 565 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI LEELA

RAM SAINI
08:45:01:900 08:50:48:900 4 00:05:47:0 Q

12 1252117 566 DINESH KUMAR DHARAMPAL 08:45:02:200 08:50:32:300 4 00:05:30:100 Q

13 0204801 567 SONVEER SATYAVEER 08:45:02:500 08:50:37:350 4 00:05:34:850 Q

14 0118631 568 SUSHIL KUMAR INDRAJIT

PRAMANIK
08:45:02:850 08:50:36:750 4 00:05:33:900 Q

15 0510989 569 RAHUL CHAUDHARI

SATYAVIR SINGH
08:45:03:400 08:50:40:200 4 00:05:36:800 Q

16 0053928 571 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGE RAM 08:44:53:900 08:50:27:400 4 00:05:33:500 Q

17 0424103 574 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR

BHAGIRATH MAL GURJAR
08:44:55:500 08:50:33:600 4 00:05:38:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0234683 575 SANJAY YADAV LAXMAN RAM 08:44:55:900 08:50:31:350 4 00:05:35:450 Q

19 1262463 577 DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHAN

PAL
08:44:57:100 08:50:54:350 4 00:05:57:250 Q

20 0649196 579 VIJAY SINGH MANI RAM 08:44:58:250 08:50:45:550 4 00:05:47:300 Q

21 1713907 581 GAJENDRA SINGH MOHAR

SINGH
08:44:48:850 08:50:38:450 4 00:05:49:600 Q

22 0372466 583 ROVIN KUMAR RISHIPAL

SINGH
08:44:49:350 08:49:56:900 4 00:05:07:550 Q

23 0635912 584 VIRESH KUMAR KHACHER

SINGH
08:44:49:600 08:50:32:250 4 00:05:42:650 Q

24 0728090 585 MANISH KUMAR SAIN KAJOD

MAL SAIN
08:44:50:800 08:50:35:50 4 00:05:44:250 Q

25 1622883 586 GIRDHARI LAL PANCHAL

LALLU PRASAD PANCHAL
08:44:51:300 08:50:38:250 4 00:05:46:950 Q

26 0407848 587 RATAN LAL POONIYA

MAHADEV SINGH POONIYA
08:44:51:900 08:50:09:150 4 00:05:17:250 Q

27 1370631 590 LAXMI NARAYAN SAIN

CHOWTH MAL SAIN
08:44:53:400 08:50:45:50 4 00:05:51:650 Q

28 0654481 591 MOHIT KUMAR BRUBHUSHAN 08:44:42:350 08:50:30:750 4 00:05:48:400 Q

29 0311668 595 RAJEEV KUMAR MAMCHAND 08:44:44:100 08:50:18:450 4 00:05:34:350 Q

30 0079505 596 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHARAJA

SINGH
08:44:45:200 08:50:21:150 4 00:05:35:950 Q

31 0716314 599 MANOJ KUMAR TAPRAJ

SINGH
08:44:46:400 08:50:27:200 4 00:05:40:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1635743 601 POORAN MAL SAINI

GIRDHARI LAL SAINI
08:55:21:500 09:01:19:900 4 00:05:58:400 Q

2 0666979 604 MUKESH KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
08:55:22:950 09:01:18:600 4 00:05:55:650 Q

3 0549870 605 RAMHET YOGI MEWA RAM 08:55:23:450 09:01:13:150 4 00:05:49:700 Q

4 0743844 608 MOHD ASIF KAYYUM 08:55:24:950 09:01:15:200 4 00:05:50:250 Q

5 1615712 609 PRADEEP KUMAR BUDH RAM 08:55:25:0 09:01:18:600 4 00:05:53:600 Q

6 1253930 610 KESHAV KUMAR MAHESH

KUMAR
08:55:25:450 09:01:14:400 4 00:05:48:950 Q

7 0698522 611 MAHESH KUMAR GOPI RAM 08:55:15:900 09:01:03:450 4 00:05:47:550 Q

8 1244009 612 DEVENDER YADAV MAHABIR

YADAV
08:55:16:450 09:00:49:0 4 00:05:32:550 Q

9 0497965 613 RAVINDRA KUMAR GODARA

HANUMAN SINGH
08:55:16:800 09:00:49:300 4 00:05:32:500 Q

10 0600856 615 MOHIT SAGU MADAN LAL 08:55:18:450 09:01:04:400 4 00:05:45:950 Q

11 0090563 617 SUNIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH 08:55:19:250 09:01:03:150 4 00:05:43:900 Q

12 1076189 619 ARUN KUMAR KUNWAR PAL 08:55:20:400 09:01:14:500 4 00:05:54:100 Q

13 1118402 620 ANIL KUMAR DAVISHARAN

SINGH
08:55:21:0 09:01:13:500 4 00:05:52:500 Q

14 0748337 621 MAHENDRA SINGH MOHAN

LAL
08:55:09:850 09:00:50:700 4 00:05:40:850 Q

15 0039952 622 SHOKIN UMARDIN 08:55:10:100 09:01:08:600 4 00:05:58:500 Q

16 1029610 623 AJAY VERMA SURENDER

SINGH
08:55:10:500 09:00:54:850 4 00:05:44:350 Q

17 1397099 624 DAULAT RAM SHAKYA

SURESH CHANDRA
08:55:11:0 09:00:54:400 4 00:05:43:400 Q

18 0427966 625 RAVIKANT RAMDHAN SINGH 08:55:11:350 09:01:04:250 4 00:05:52:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0690196 627 MITHILESH KUMAR PRASAD

RAJ KISHOR PRASAD
08:55:12:350 09:00:57:700 4 00:05:45:350 Q

20 0462743 629 JAIVEER SATPAL SINGH 08:55:13:850 09:01:04:800 4 00:05:50:950 Q

21 1042055 630 ANIL RAJ PAL 08:55:15:0 09:00:54:550 4 00:05:39:550 Q

22 0958344 633 ASHU SAINI RAMPHOOL 08:55:04:350 09:00:53:750 4 00:05:49:400 Q

23 0905567 635 AMIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH 08:55:06:450 09:00:48:900 4 00:05:42:450 Q

24 0061471 636 SAJID BASRU DDIN 08:55:06:450 09:00:41:900 4 00:05:35:450 Q

25 1692002 637 PANKAJ KUMAR HARI KANT 08:55:07:350 09:00:51:450 4 00:05:44:100 Q

26 0515973 638 RANDHEER SINGH BHOOP

SINGH SIHAG
08:55:07:550 09:00:57:450 4 00:05:49:900 Q

27 0952933 639 ANUP SINGH MANI RAM 08:55:08:50 09:00:42:900 4 00:05:34:850 Q

28 1061155 641 AVIKASH YADAV POORAN

SINGH
08:54:56:450 09:00:45:100 4 00:05:48:650 Q

29 1283993 646 HAR SUKH POTALIYA

BUDHARAM POTALIYA
08:54:59:950 09:00:32:200 4 00:05:32:250 Q

30 0479003 649 ROHITASWA KUMAR GURJAR

PUKHRAJ GURJAR
08:55:02:500 09:00:26:500 4 00:05:24:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1510593 651 PARVEEN KUMAR SURAJ

BHAN
09:05:41:750 09:11:21:450 4 00:05:39:700 Q

2 1603654 652 GIRDHAR GOPAL RADHEY

SHYAM
09:05:42:50 09:11:38:200 4 00:05:56:150 Q

3 0734753 653 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR

JAIRAM GURJAR
09:05:42:700 09:11:20:200 4 00:05:37:500 Q

4 1605618 654 PAPPU KUMAWAT

RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT
09:05:43:100 09:11:24:500 4 00:05:41:400 Q

5 0639079 655 MANOJ KUMAR SHIV

NARAYAN
09:05:43:800 09:11:22:400 4 00:05:38:600 Q

6 1121064 656 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA BABU

RAM SHARMA
09:05:44:400 09:11:40:950 4 00:05:56:550 Q

7 1691251 657 NARENDRA SINGH GURJAR

JEETRAM GURJAR
09:05:44:700 09:11:23:850 4 00:05:39:150 Q

8 0094155 659 SUDHEER KUMAR HARI

SINGH
09:05:46:50 09:11:18:650 4 00:05:32:600 Q

9 1695083 660 OMVEER YADAV MAHAVEER

PRASAD
09:05:46:550 09:11:22:750 4 00:05:36:200 Q

10 0754190 661 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RAM

SANWARE YADAV
09:05:36:600 09:11:07:200 4 00:05:30:600 Q

11 1577195 663 PRAVESH KUMAR YASHPAL

SINGH
09:05:37:300 09:11:23:650 4 00:05:46:350 Q

12 0047964 668 SOHAN SINGH GULAB SINGH 09:05:39:900 09:11:06:350 4 00:05:26:450 Q

13 0900523 672 ANKIT TOMER RANDHIR

SINGH
09:05:31:650 09:11:09:0 4 00:05:37:350 Q

14 0945125 673 CHANDER PAL ILAH SINGH 09:05:32:200 09:11:20:500 4 00:05:48:300 Q

15 1295823 676 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI

HARLAL SAINI
09:05:33:700 09:11:32:500 4 00:05:58:800 Q

16 0419490 679 RAM DAYAL NAGAR RAM

CHANDRA
09:05:35:100 09:11:26:0 4 00:05:50:900 Q

17 1088527 686 BRIJ MOHAN SAMEY SINGH 09:05:28:50 09:11:09:750 4 00:05:41:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0215531 688 SURESH KUMAR MOHAR

SINGH
09:05:29:550 09:11:28:250 4 00:05:58:700 Q

19 0311582 692 RAJESH TARACHAND 09:05:19:900 09:11:12:0 4 00:05:52:100 Q

20 1684671 693
PURSHOTTAM SINGH

GURJAR BHAVI CHAND

GURJAR

09:05:20:450 09:11:07:450 4 00:05:47:0 Q

21 1359202 694 DEVENDAR KUMAR SAINI

RAMJILAL SAINI
09:05:21:200 09:10:54:400 4 00:05:33:200 Q

22 1352745 695 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY

KISHAN CHOUDHARY
09:05:21:750 09:11:07:150 4 00:05:45:400 Q

23 1608097 699 NARENDRA SINGH

MAHAVEER SINGH
09:05:24:100 09:11:02:600 4 00:05:38:500 Q

24 1245670 700 HARISH JAI BHAGWAN 09:05:24:600 09:10:53:850 4 00:05:29:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1081464 701 ASHOK KUMAR SAHARAN

RAMCHANDAR SAHARN
09:15:54:550 09:21:46:200 4 00:05:51:650 Q

2 1542266 702 OM PRAKASH JAI NARAIN 09:15:54:450 09:21:25:150 4 00:05:30:700 Q

3 1517050 703 PARVEEN JAINARAYAN 09:15:54:750 09:21:45:0 4 00:05:50:250 Q

4 1223313 706 HAWA SINGH HARI SINGH 09:15:56:350 09:21:18:100 4 00:05:21:750 Q

5 0345129 708 RINKU SAINI KAWAR BHAN 09:15:56:300 09:21:29:950 4 00:05:33:650 Q

6 1392691 710 HEMANT KUMAR SONI RAM

KISHAN SONI
09:15:57:900 09:21:45:750 4 00:05:47:850 Q

7 0515448 714 RAVINDER KUMAR KAILASH

CHAND
09:15:49:750 09:21:47:500 4 00:05:57:750 Q

8 0630233 718 MUKESH KUMAR MAN SINGH 09:15:51:250 09:21:44:500 4 00:05:53:250 Q

9 1694517 720 ZAHID HUSAIN SABIR HUSAIN 09:15:52:750 09:21:31:750 4 00:05:39:0 Q

10 0612734 722 MAIN PAL NAPHE SINGH 09:15:43:300 09:21:14:0 4 00:05:30:700 Q

11 1218966 727 KRISHAN PAL BED PAL 09:15:45:800 09:21:14:350 4 00:05:28:550 Q

12 1524827 728 NAVEEN KUMAR SHRI

BHAGWAN
09:15:46:400 09:21:23:750 4 00:05:37:350 Q

13 1010355 729 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA

JAGDISH PRASAD
09:15:47:150 09:21:41:450 4 00:05:54:300 Q

14 1351910 730 DWARKA PRASAD GURJAR

GOKAL LAL GURJAR
09:15:47:550 09:21:28:550 4 00:05:41:0 Q

15 0451229 736 JAGDEESH SHYAM SINGH 09:15:39:200 09:21:06:450 4 00:05:27:250 Q

16 0957067 737 ANIL SAINI RAJPAL SAINI 09:15:39:600 09:21:08:750 4 00:05:29:150 Q

17 0403146 738 JITENDRA KUMAR YOGEE

RATAN LAL
09:15:40:350 09:21:30:250 4 00:05:49:900 Q

18 0151175 739 SATISHI KUMAR YOGIRAJ 09:15:40:700 09:21:25:650 4 00:05:44:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SHARMA

19 1659345 741 PRAVEEN KUMAR GUJRAJ

SINGH
09:15:30:400 09:21:17:800 4 00:05:47:400 Q

20 0185016 742 SACHIN KUMAR RISHI PAL

SINGH
09:15:30:700 09:21:29:150 4 00:05:58:450 Q

21 0112726 744 SHAMSHER SINGH B L

DAGAR
09:15:31:700 09:20:55:400 4 00:05:23:700 Q

22 0173430 745 SITARAM JAT SHYOPAL JAT 09:15:32:300 09:20:51:0 4 00:05:18:700 Q

23 0356576 750 ROSHAN LAL NIRANJAN LAL 09:15:35:650 09:21:00:400 4 00:05:24:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1204579 753 FARMAN USHMAN 09:25:44:700 09:31:30:100 4 00:05:45:400 Q

2 0544017 757 RAKESH KUMAR NEHRA

PHOOL CHAND NEHRA
09:25:46:0 09:31:24:400 4 00:05:38:400 Q

3 1596136 759 GANDARBH SINGH

RAJENDRA
09:25:47:0 09:31:11:300 4 00:05:24:300 Q

4 1314754 760 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY

BHHOTU RAM
09:25:47:500 09:31:36:100 4 00:05:48:600 Q

5 0197133 761 SATYENDRA SINGH SUNHARI

LAL
09:25:37:400 09:30:59:800 4 00:05:22:400 Q

6 1644112 763 PANKAJ KUMAR UMESH

KUMAR
09:25:38:550 09:31:32:800 4 00:05:54:250 Q

7 0242394 764 SUNIL SEHRAWAT JAIPAL

SINGH
09:25:38:800 09:31:27:100 4 00:05:48:300 Q

8 0514185 768 RAJESH KHANNA LALLU

SINGH
09:25:40:850 09:31:30:700 4 00:05:49:850 Q

9 0459952 769 JOGENDRA KUMAR

BISHEMBAR SINGH
09:25:41:750 09:31:11:800 4 00:05:30:50 Q

10 1120290 773 ANKUR KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
09:25:33:400 09:31:15:700 4 00:05:42:300 Q

11 0479869 774 RIYAJU DIN AYYUB ALI 09:25:33:300 09:31:19:50 4 00:05:45:750 Q

12 0344647 775 RAJESH KUMAR DHAN SINGH 09:25:33:550 09:31:15:500 4 00:05:41:950 Q

13 0726050 782 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

FAKEER CHAND
09:25:26:300 09:30:44:300 4 00:05:18:0 Q

14 0353726 784 RAMPHAL KARAN SINGH 09:25:27:250 09:30:59:200 4 00:05:31:950 Q

15 0226303 787 SUBHASH CHAND SURESH

KUMAR
09:25:28:900 09:31:01:600 4 00:05:32:700 Q

16 0520355 789 RINKU JANGIR KAILASH

CHAND JANGIR
09:25:30:250 09:31:28:200 4 00:05:57:950 Q

17 1410266 790 INDRAJ PRASAD SAINI 09:25:30:850 09:31:22:300 4 00:05:51:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



JAIMAL SAINI

18 0348561 793 RAMNIWAS RAMKUMAR 09:25:19:150 09:30:52:700 4 00:05:33:550 Q

19 0346960 795 JAGROOP RAMPHAL SINGH 09:25:20:350 09:30:50:50 4 00:05:29:700 Q

20 1551185 796 NEERAJ MULTAN SINGH 09:25:20:550 09:30:53:650 4 00:05:33:100 Q

21 0634406 798 MANJEET BANWARI 09:25:21:550 09:30:46:300 4 00:05:24:750 Q

22 0118952 800 SACHIN KHARB RANVIR

SINGH
09:25:22:950 09:31:19:500 4 00:05:56:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1201961 801 DHARMENDER SINGH JAGBIR

SINGH
09:35:07:950 09:40:43:900 4 00:05:35:950 Q

2 0618529 802 MANOJ INDER SINGH 09:35:08:200 09:40:44:900 4 00:05:36:700 Q

3 0356487 805 RAJENDER SINGH DESHRAJ 09:35:09:950 09:41:01:700 4 00:05:51:750 Q

4 0941733 807 CHAKARWARTI BALJEET

SINGH
09:35:11:50 09:40:38:750 4 00:05:27:700 Q

5 0308372 814 JAIPRAKASH BANARSHI DAS

GOSWAMI
09:35:02:350 09:40:45:300 4 00:05:42:950 Q

6 1536809 815 UDAY SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH 09:35:03:0 09:40:33:400 4 00:05:30:400 Q

7 1600789 816 PRAKASH DHAHARA RAMDEV

DHAHARA
09:35:03:650 09:40:21:500 4 00:05:17:850 Q

8 0034024 819 SANJAY SULTAN 09:35:05:400 09:41:05:150 4 00:05:59:750 Q

9 0037332 822 SATINDER SINGH RAJINDER

SINGH
09:34:54:550 09:40:35:500 4 00:05:40:950 Q

10 0797343 823 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV

NARESH KUMAR YADAV
09:34:55:250 09:40:23:100 4 00:05:27:850 Q

11 0790367 824 MOHAN LAL JAT KHEMA RAM 09:34:55:750 09:40:44:400 4 00:05:48:650 Q

12 1565651 825 NOUSHAD MOH SHABBIR 09:34:56:700 09:40:16:600 4 00:05:19:900 Q

13 0798529 826 MOMIN NANU KHAN 09:34:57:300 09:40:17:100 4 00:05:19:800 Q

14 1042339 827 AJAY KUMAR DHARMPAL

SINGH GIRI
09:34:57:550 09:40:32:850 4 00:05:35:300 Q

15 0311323 828 RAHUL KUMAR MAHIPAL

SINGH
09:34:58:400 09:40:32:500 4 00:05:34:100 Q

16 0341363 832 JITENDER KUMAR AMILAL 09:34:47:550 09:40:32:500 4 00:05:44:950 Q

17 1622290 842 NEERAJ PAL KARAN SINGH

PAL
09:34:40:200 09:40:31:150 4 00:05:50:950 Q

18 1020718 843 AMIT KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 09:34:40:900 09:40:16:100 4 00:05:35:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1059656 844 AMIT RUHELA RAJESH

KUMAR RUHELA
09:34:42:50 09:40:20:850 4 00:05:38:800 Q

20 1653344 845 YOGENDRA KUMAR SANGAM

LAL
09:34:42:400 09:40:37:0 4 00:05:54:600 Q

21 0664822 846 MD AHSAN MD ABBASH 09:34:43:250 09:40:35:300 4 00:05:52:50 Q

22 0735078 849 MANHE RAM JAGPAL SINGH 09:34:44:450 09:40:26:150 4 00:05:41:700 Q

23 1104663 850 BRIJ BHUSAN DHARMVIR

SINGH
09:34:45:200 09:40:30:100 4 00:05:44:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 09-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0054150 852 SOHAN RAMESHWAR SAINI 09:45:48:700 09:51:38:700 4 00:05:50:0 Q

2 1250553 853 HEMRAJ ATTER SINGH 09:45:49:150 09:51:40:450 4 00:05:51:300 Q

3 0517885 854 RAHUL KUMAR JAGDISH

PRASAD
09:45:49:700 09:51:40:800 4 00:05:51:100 Q

4 0767362 855 VIJAY SINGH BALRAJ SINGH 09:45:50:450 09:51:28:500 4 00:05:38:50 Q

5 1326923 857 TOTA RAM PUNJAB SINGH 09:45:51:700 09:51:10:100 4 00:05:18:400 Q

6 0030956 858 SACHIN PURI HARIOM 09:45:52:300 09:51:28:600 4 00:05:36:300 Q

7 0695739 859 MUKESH KU SAMOTA

JHABAR MAL
09:45:52:550 09:51:46:0 4 00:05:53:450 Q

8 0029693 860 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM

MOORTI
09:45:53:150 09:51:13:650 4 00:05:20:500 Q

9 0989366 861 AMIT KUMAR BAIDYA NATH

PRASAD
09:45:41:200 09:51:21:400 4 00:05:40:200 Q

10 1622895 867 PAWAN KHATRI RAM PHAL

KHATRI
09:45:45:750 09:51:23:700 4 00:05:37:950 Q

11 1668906 868 YOGENDRA MALI BATTI LAL

MALI
09:45:45:900 09:51:31:250 4 00:05:45:350 Q

12 0319218 870 RAMDAS DILBAG SINGH 09:45:47:250 09:51:21:950 4 00:05:34:700 Q

13 1302755 872 KARMVEER YADAV GIRDHARI

LAL
09:45:37:250 09:51:08:100 4 00:05:30:850 Q

14 0955876 875 APTAB USMAN 09:45:38:600 09:51:24:0 4 00:05:45:400 Q

15 0918669 877 BALRAM RAMKUWAR 09:45:39:700 09:51:24:400 4 00:05:44:700 Q

16 1067080 878 BALBEER SINGH DHAYAL

GIRDHARI RAM
09:45:40:300 09:51:11:400 4 00:05:31:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




